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STUDENT DETAILS 

 

S.NO 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

REGISTER NO 

 

STUDENT NAME 

1.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02004 Anuswetha S 

2.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02005 Avanthika M 

3.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02006 Deepa S 

4.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02007 Gayathri K 

5.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02008 Geethanjali P 

6.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02009 Gomathi M 

7.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02011 Jananibai S 

8.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02013 Jenovia P 

9.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02014 Komazishwari A 

10.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02015 Malathi G 

11.  II MA ENGLISH 31821P02017 Nivethini M 

12.  I MA ENGLISH 31822P02001 Agnes Sheeba A 

13.  I MA ENGLISH 31822P02002 Dharani S 

14.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04014 Harini A  

15.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04015 Hemalatha V 

16.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04016 Jagadeeswari M 

17.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04017 Jayaparadha E 

18.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04018 Jeevitha K 

19.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04020 Kanishri S 

20.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04022 Lakshmi B 

21.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04023 Monika R 

22.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04024 Monisha S 

23.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04026 Pavithra R 

24.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04027 Poornima S 

25.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04029 Priyadharshini S 

26.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04030 Pugazharasi M 

27.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04031 Ramya J 
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28.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04032 Roshini J 

29.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04033 Roshini R 

30.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04034 Ruby Farha S  

31.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04036 Sandhiya K 

32.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04037 Sandhiya R 

33.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04038 Sarala V 

34.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04039 Saranya  M  

35.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04040 Savarna P 

36.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04042 Sharmila S 

37.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04043 Sneha.E 

38.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04044 Soniya G 

39.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04045 Swathi R 

40.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04046 Thaniya V 

41.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04001 A.Ayisha 

42.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04002 S.Bhavani 

43.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04004 S.Deepika 

44.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04005 R.Divya 

45.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04006 V.Gomathi 

46.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04007 D.Gowthami 

47.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04008 R.Himani 

48.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04009 T.R Janane 

49.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04010 J.Jaya Sri 

50.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04011 G.Kanimozhi 

51.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04013 J.Manimegalai 

52.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04014 S.Mathivadhani 

53.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04015 M.Naveena 

54.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04017 N.Nithya Sri 

55.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04018 Preethima.A 

56.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04023 M.Srimathi 

57.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04024 M.Sruthi Bala 

58.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04021 A Sneka 

59.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04026 P.V Tamizhini 

60.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04002 Akalya.K.A.P 
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61.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04003 Arthy.R 

62.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04004 Deepika.A 

63.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04005 Dharshini.C 

64.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04006 Dhatchayani.S 

65.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04007 Durga.S 

66.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04008 Geethanjali.V 

67.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04009 Harini.K 

68.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04010 Kalaiselvi.S 

69.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04011 Kanishka.R 

70.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04013 Keerthana.D 

71.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04014 Keerthiga.K 

72.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04014 Harini A  

73.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04015 Hemalatha V 

74.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04016 Jagadeeswari M 

75.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04017 Jayaparadha E 

76.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04018 Jeevitha K 

77.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04020 Kanishri S 

78.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04022 Lakshmi B 

79.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04023 Monika R 

80.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04024 Monisha S 

81.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04026 Pavithra R 

82.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04027 Poornima S 

83.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04029 Priyadharshini S 

84.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04030 Pugazharasi M 

85.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04031 Ramya J 

86.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04032 Roshini J 

87.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04033 Roshini R 

88.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04034 Ruby Farha S  

89.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04036 Sandhiya K 

90.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04037 Sandhiya R 

91.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04038 Sarala V 

92.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04039 Saranya  M  

93.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04040 Savarna P 



 

MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, VANIYAMBADI 

(A Project of Sri Marudhar   Kesari Jain Trust) 
Recognized u/s 2(f) &12 (B) of UGC Act1956 Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University 

Re-Accredited with “A” Grade by NAAC (3
rd

Cycle) An ISO 21001:2018CertifiedInstitution 

 

 

94.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04042 Sharmila S 

95.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04043 Sneha.E 

96.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04044 Soniya G 

97.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04045 Swathi R 

98.  I BA ENGLISH 31822U04046 Thaniya V 

99.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04001 A.Ayisha 

100.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04002 S.Bhavani 

101.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04004 S.Deepika 

102.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04005 R.Divya 

103.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04006 V.Gomathi 

104.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04007 D.Gowthami 

105.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04008 R.Himani 

106.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04009 T.R Janane 

107.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04010 J.Jaya Sri 

108.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04011 G.Kanimozhi 

109.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04013 J.Manimegalai 

110.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04014 S.Mathivadhani 

111.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04015 M.Naveena 

112.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04017 N.Nithya Sri 

113.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04018 Preethima.A 

114.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04023 M.Srimathi 

115.  II BA ENGLISH 31821U04024 M.Sruthi Bala 

116.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04037 Yamini.P 

117.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04038 Yasmeen Banu.A 

118.  III BA ENGLISH 31820U04040 Zeenath.S 
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